

**06-10MAR22 - CULVERT IMPROVEMENTS-GRAHAM
RD. (BR1010002) & BOOTHE LN. (BR1000003)**

BID TABULATION			Keeley Construction Group, Inc.		Don Schnieders Excavating Company,		T&B Trucking and Excavating LLC	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,522.00	\$8,522.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,324.00	\$1,324.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CONSTRUCITON STAKING	1	LS	\$10,060.00	\$10,060.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,278.00	\$2,278.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$3,545.00	\$3,545.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
STREAM FLOW CONTROL/DEWATERING	1	LS	\$17,538.00	\$17,538.00	\$5,520.00	\$5,520.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$19,020.00	\$19,020.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$90.50	\$4,525.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
UNSUITABLE CULVERT FOUNDATION	151	CY	\$58.00	\$8,758.00	\$75.00	\$11,325.00	\$55.00	\$8,305.00
16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX CULVERT (GRAHAM)	54	LF	\$1,476.00	\$79,704.00	\$1,477.00	\$79,758.00	\$1,650.00	\$89,100.00
6' LONG, 16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS (GRAHAM)	2	EA	\$5,452.00	\$10,904.00	\$5,760.00	\$11,520.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX CULVERT (BOOTHE)	48	LF	\$1,458.00	\$69,984.00	\$1,537.00	\$73,776.00	\$1,650.00	\$79,200.00
6' LONG, 16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS (BOOTHE)	2	EA	\$5,452.00	\$10,904.00	\$5,760.00	\$11,520.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$5,386.00	\$5,386.00	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2' THICK, TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	245	CY	\$86.50	\$21,192.50	\$63.15	\$15,471.75	\$55.00	\$13,475.00
12" THICK, AGGREGATE ROAD PATCH	161	SY	\$25.00	\$4,025.00	\$17.40	\$2,801.40	\$18.50	\$2,978.50
4" THICK, ASPHALT ROAD PATCH & 12" THICK, AGGREGATE BASE	160	SY	\$57.00	\$9,120.00	\$82.50	\$13,200.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00
FENCE REPAIR	1	LS	\$3,495.00	\$3,495.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, STRAW)	1	LS	\$12,440.00	\$12,440.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Bid Total				\$302,724.50		\$301,372.15		\$276,508.50
Bid Response								
Work Authorization Certification								
Statement of Bidders Qualifications								
Anti-Collusion Statement								
Bid Bond								
Signature and Identity of Bidder								
Bidders Acknowledgment								

06-10MAR22 - CULVERT IMPROVEMENTS-GRAHAM RD. (BR1010002) & BOOTHE LN. (BR1000003)

BID TABULATION			Emery Sapp & Sons Inc.		Sam Gaines Construction, Inc.	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$12,150.00	\$12,150.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
CONSTRUCITON STAKING	1	LS	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
STREAM FLOW CONTROL/DEWATERING	1	LS	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
UNSUITABLE CULVERT FOUNDATION	151	CY	\$100.00	\$15,100.00	\$110.00	\$16,610.00
16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX CULVERT (GRAHAM)	54	LF	\$1,515.00	\$81,810.00	\$1,700.00	\$91,800.00
6' LONG, 16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS (GRAHAM)	2	EA	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX CULVERT (BOOTHE)	48	LF	\$1,715.00	\$82,320.00	\$1,700.00	\$81,600.00
6' LONG, 16'Wx7'H PRECAST REINF. CONC. BOX BEVELED ENDS (BOOTHE)	2	EA	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2' THICK, TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	245	CY	\$105.00	\$25,725.00	\$95.00	\$23,275.00
12" THICK, AGGREGATE ROAD PATCH	161	SY	\$25.50	\$4,105.50	\$24.00	\$3,864.00
4" THICK, ASPHALT ROAD PATCH & 12" THICK, AGGREGATE BASE	160	SY	\$81.00	\$12,960.00	\$72.00	\$11,520.00
FENCE REPAIR	1	LS	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, STRAW)	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Bid Total				\$344,070.50		\$340,719.00
Bid Response						
Work Authorization Certification						
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						
Anti-Collusion Statement						
Bid Bond						
Signature and Identity of Bidder						
Bidders Acknowledgment						